Employee Name

GIRISH KAMATH
VISHWANATHA G
MANJUNATH N P
DR DEVARAJA'Y
VIJAY S
KAVITHAH S
NAGARAJA GADACHIKKI
DR SHIVAKUMAR G S
RAVIKUMAR N G
DR RAVI H
DR NAGENDRAPPA S
DR YADUKUMAR M

DR VEERENDRAKUMAR
WALI S

DR. KIRAN KUMAR K S
NAGARAJ H G
DEVARAJA NAYAK
DR VANI NAYAKI D C
MANJUNATH S
ANAND KRISHNA C
CHANDRAPPA D R

Year :

ID

0100139336
0100139347
0100139348
0100139349
0100139351
0100139352
0100139353
0100139354
0100139356
0100139357
0100139359
0100139361
0100139362

0100139363
0100139364
0100139365
0100139366
0100139367
0100139368
0100139371

Working Hr

98:37
128:23
145:50
128:48

97:23

92:14
110:25

61:4
70:5
113:11

109:6
117:34
119:41

109:58
98:34
158:22
130:11
114:37
107:19
133:45

KCE,1

2025

OverTime

98:37
128:23
145:50
128:48

97:23

92:14
110:25

61:4
70:5
113:11

109:6
117:34
119:41

109:58
98:34
158:22
130:11
114:37
107:19
133:45

Days
Present

20
21.5
23
21
19
18
21.5
18.5
13
19
22
20.5
18

22
20
23
20
22
22
22

All Employee Reports

Month :

Days
Absent

0
0.5

0
0
0
1

0.5
2.5
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Holiday Weekly Off
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Late
Days
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