

KCE,1
All Employee Reports

Year :

2025

Month :

10

Employee Name	ID	Working Hr	OverTime	Days Present	Days Absent	Holiday	Weekly Off	Late Days	Leaves
GIRISH KAMATH	0100139336	98:37	98:37	20	0	4	4	2	3
VISHWANATHA G	0100139347	128:23	128:23	21.5	0.5	5	4	1	0
MANJUNATH N P	0100139348	145:50	145:50	23	0	4	4	2	0
DR DEVARAJA Y	0100139349	128:48	128:48	21	0	4	4	1	2
VIJAY S	0100139351	97:23	97:23	19	0	4	4	0	4
KAVITHA H S	0100139352	92:14	92:14	18	1	4	4	0	4
NAGARAJA GADACHIKKI	0100139353	110:25	110:25	21.5	0.5	4	4	0	1
DR SHIVAKUMAR G S	0100139354	61:4	61:4	18.5	2.5	4	4	5	2
RAVIKUMAR N G	0100139356	70:5	70:5	13	1	4	3	2	10
DR RAVI H	0100139357	113:11	113:11	19	0	5	4	0	3
DR NAGENDRAPPA S	0100139359	109:6	109:6	22	1	4	4	0	0
DR YADUKUMAR M	0100139361	117:34	117:34	20.5	2.5	4	3	1	1
DR VEERENDRAKUMAR WALI S	0100139362	119:41	119:41	18	0	4	4	1	5
DR. KIRAN KUMAR K S	0100139363	109:58	109:58	22	0	4	4	2	1
NAGARAJ H G	0100139364	98:34	98:34	20	0	4	4	1	3
DEVARAJA NAYAK	0100139365	158:22	158:22	23	0	4	4	0	0
DR VANI NAYAKI D C	0100139366	130:11	130:11	20	0	4	4	0	3
MANJUNATH S	0100139367	114:37	114:37	22	1	4	4	2	0
ANAND KRISHNA C	0100139368	107:19	107:19	22	0	4	4	0	1
CHANDRAPPA D R	0100139371	133:45	133:45	22	0	4	4	0	1